08/01/2036 2,370,000 3.500% 486,850.00 2,856,850.00
09/30/2036 3,343,700
02/01/2037 445,375.00 445,375.00
08/01/2037 2,455,000 3.500% 445,375.00 2,900,375.00
09/30/2037 3,345,750
02/01/2038 402,412.50 402,412.50
08/01/2038 2,540,000 3.500% 402,412.50 2,942,412.50
09/30/2038 3,344,825
02/01/2039 357,962.50 357,962.50
08/01/2039 2,630,000 3.500% 357,962.50 2,987,962.50
09/30/2039 3,345,925
02/01/2040 311,937.50 311,937.50
08/01/2040 2,720,000 3.500% 311,937.50 3,031,937.50
09/30/2040 3,343,875
02/01/2041 264,337.50 264,337.50
08/01/2041 2,815,000 3.500% 264,337.50 3,079,337.50
09/30/2041 3,343,675
02/01/2042 215,075.00 215,075.00
08/01/2042 2,915,000 3.500% 215,075.00 3,130,075.00
09/30/2042 3,345,150
02/01/2043 164,062.50 164,062.50
08/01/2043 3,020,000 3.500% 164,062.50 3,184,062.50
09/30/2043 3,348,125
02/01/2044 111,212.50 111,212.50
08/01/2044 3,125,000 3.500% 111,212.50 3,236,212.50
09/30/2044 3,347,425
02/01/2045 56,525.00 56,525.00
08/01/2045 3,230,000 3.500% 56,525.00 3,286,525.00
09/30/2045 3,343,050

55,000,000 37,562,000.00 92,562,000.00 92,562,000

Proforma

Fiscal Year Revenue Bonds Operating Costs Less: Required Green Valley SUD City of Cibolo City of Converse East Central SUD Crystal Clear SUD City of Marion
Ending 9/30 Series 2015 Plant O&M (Fixed) Plant O&M (Vairabale) Administrative Costs CAPI Revenues 53.87% 23.66% 6.64% 6.64% 6.53% 2.66%

2016 $1,443,750 ($1,443,750) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
2017 $1,925,000 ($1,925,000) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
2018 $2,175,000 $252,416 $1,619,030 $155,022 ($962,500) $3,238,967 $1,744,896 $766,340 $215,100 $215,067 $211,505 $86,157
2019 $2,216,250 $257,464 $1,651,411 $158,122 $4,283,247 $2,307,471 $1,013,416 $284,450 $284,408 $279,696 $113,934
2020 $2,255,750 $262,613 $1,684,439 $161,285 $4,364,086 $2,351,021 $1,032,543 $289,819 $289,775 $284,975 $116,085
2021 $2,643,500 $267,865 $1,718,127 $164,510 $4,794,003 $2,582,625 $1,134,261 $318,370 $318,322 $313,048 $127,520
2022 $2,967,250 $273,223 $1,752,490 $167,800 $5,160,763 $2,780,206 $1,221,037 $342,726 $342,675 $336,998 $137,276
2023 $3,343,750 $278,687 $1,787,540 $171,156 $5,581,134 $3,006,668 $1,320,496 $370,643 $370,587 $364,448 $148,458
2024 $3,345,725 $284,261 $1,823,291 $174,580 $5,627,856 $3,031,839 $1,331,551 $373,746 $373,690 $367,499 $149,701
2025 $3,345,775 $289,946 $1,859,756 $178,071 $5,673,549 $3,056,454 $1,342,362 $376,780 $376,724 $370,483 $150,916
2026 $3,343,900 $295,745 $1,896,952 $181,633 $5,718,229 $3,080,524 $1,352,933 $379,748 $379,690 $373,400 $152,105
2027 $3,345,100 $301,660 $1,934,891 $185,265 $5,766,916 $3,106,753 $1,364,452 $382,981 $382,923 $376,580 $153,400
2028 $3,344,200 $307,693 $1,973,588 $188,971 $5,814,452 $3,132,362 $1,375,699 $386,138 $386,080 $379,684 $154,664
2029 $3,346,200 $313,847 $2,013,060 $192,750 $5,865,857 $3,160,055 $1,387,862 $389,552 $389,493 $383,040 $156,032
2030 $3,345,925 $320,124 $2,053,321 $196,605 $5,915,975 $3,187,054 $1,399,720 $392,880 $392,821 $386,313 $157,365
2031 $3,343,375 $326,527 $2,094,388 $200,537 $5,964,826 $3,213,371 $1,411,278 $396,124 $396,064 $389,503 $158,664
2032 $3,343,550 $333,057 $2,136,276 $204,548 $6,017,430 $3,241,710 $1,423,724 $399,618 $399,557 $392,938 $160,064
2033 $3,346,275 $339,718 $2,179,001 $208,639 $6,073,633 $3,271,988 $1,437,022 $403,350 $403,289 $396,608 $161,559
2034 $3,346,375 $346,513 $2,222,581 $212,812 $6,128,280 $3,301,427 $1,449,951 $406,979 $406,918 $400,177 $163,012
2035 $3,343,850 $353,443 $2,267,033 $217,068 $6,181,393 $3,330,040 $1,462,518 $410,506 $410,445 $403,645 $164,425
2036 $3,343,700 $360,512 $2,312,373 $221,409 $6,237,994 $3,360,532 $1,475,909 $414,265 $414,203 $407,341 $165,931
2037 $3,345,750 $367,722 $2,358,621 $225,837 $6,297,930 $3,392,821 $1,490,090 $418,246 $418,183 $411,255 $167,525
2038 $3,344,825 $375,076 $2,405,793 $230,354 $6,356,049 $3,424,131 $1,503,841 $422,105 $422,042 $415,050 $169,071
2039 $3,345,925 $382,578 $2,453,909 $234,961 $6,417,373 $3,457,167 $1,518,350 $426,178 $426,114 $419,054 $170,702
2040 $3,343,875 $390,229 $2,502,987 $239,660 $6,476,752 $3,489,156 $1,532,400 $430,121 $430,056 $422,932 $172,282
2041 $3,343,675 $398,034 $2,553,047 $244,454 $6,539,210 $3,522,803 $1,547,177 $434,269 $434,204 $427,010 $173,943
2042 $3,345,150 $405,995 $2,604,108 $249,343 $6,604,595 $3,558,028 $1,562,647 $438,611 $438,545 $431,280 $175,682
2043 $3,348,125 $414,115 $2,656,190 $254,329 $6,672,759 $3,594,749 $1,578,775 $443,138 $443,071 $435,731 $177,495
2044 $3,347,425 $422,397 $2,709,314 $259,416 $6,738,552 $3,630,193 $1,594,341 $447,507 $447,440 $440,027 $179,245
2045 $3,343,050 $430,845 $2,763,500 $264,604 $6,801,999 $3,664,373 $1,609,353 $451,721 $451,653 $444,171 $180,933

$92,562,000 ($4,331,250) $163,313,812 $87,980,417 $38,640,048 $10,845,670 $10,844,037 $10,664,392 $4,344,147

Canyon Regional Water Authority Debt Models
Wells Ranch II Project

12-May-15

Participants

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

ATTACHMENT

K

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

ATTACHMENT

L

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK